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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Price D1 Mike Wade N13368 Berry Patch Road Fifield 54524 (715) 661‐2996 wildlife2@centurytel.net

Vice‐Chair Sawyer D1 Daniel Tyrolt 8879N Old 27 Hayward 54843 (715) 699‐0641 dan.tyrolt@lco‐nsn.gov

Jefferson D10 Jeff Winn N785 Cold Spring Road    Fort Atkinson 53538 (920) 723‐0629 winnj@netwurx.net

Walworth D10 Oscar Mueller 517 Sugar Creek Rd. Delavan 53115 (414) 379‐0818 ojmueller@sbcglobal.net

Kenosha D11 Stephen Kenesie 6675 184th. Ave Bristol 53104 (262) 891‐2616 smoothrelease1@yahoo.com

Waukesha D11 Larry  Wehrheim  W274N4269 Clara Ct Pewaukee  53072 (262) 765‐8008 larrywehrheim@gmail.com

Racine D11 Dave Pennings 1011 Appaloosa Trail Racine 53402 ‐ dcpennings@gmail.com

Saint Croix D2 Dave Larson 827 310th Street Glenwood City 54013 (715) 772‐4522 larson310@icloud.com

Saint Croix D2 Dave Orf 1039 Pheasant Trail Hudson 54016 (715) 386‐5657 daveorf@hotmail.com

Marathon D3 Rick Koenig 1424 Cherry St Wausau 54401 (715) 675‐6267 crkoen@yahoo.com

Marathon D3 Marcell Wieloch 214814 Wieloch Rd. Mosinee 54455 (715) 693‐4449 mfwieloch@mtc.net

Florence D4 Roxanne Broullire 1493 Hendrickson Rd Niagara 54151 (906) 282‐2390 rbroullire1217@gmail.com

Forest D4 Michael Kautz 10776 Circle Lane Argonne 54511 (715) 649‐3487 miketkautz@aol.com

Chair Eau Claire D5 David Zielke 2619 Jeanne Lane Eau Claire 54703 (715) 379‐4060 dazbuck308@gmail.com

Trempealeau D5 Charles Gauger 35595 Claire Street Whitehall 54773 (715) 797‐1435 troutnine@icloud.com

Vernon D5 Jason Leis E6257 Church Street Viroqua 54665 (608) 606‐0540 fishnman89@gmail.com

Juneau D6 Robert Nicksic N5532 Black Road New Lisbon 53950 (608) 479‐1403 nicksic6@gmail.com

Monroe D6 Roger Greenwood 13234 Anchor Ave Black River Falls 54615 (608) 334‐3059 rhgreenwood444@gmail.com

Fond du Lac D7 Otto Bowe N6473 Triple T Road Mount Calvary 53057 (920) 922‐6660 owbowe@gmail.com

Waupaca D7 Arlyn Splitt N9050 Bell Corners Rd. Clintonville 54929 (715) 752‐4740 asplitt55@gmail.com

Winnebago D7 Clarence Koch 315 Lampert Street Oshkosh 54901 (920) 235‐0282 clarence.koch@att.net

Washington D8 John Edelblute 2332 Belfast Lane Hartford 53027 (262) 673‐2813 edelbjw@aol.com

Washington D8 Bernard  Newman 1504 Meridian Ave.  West Bend 53095 (262) 483‐4669 fourbs14@yahoo.com

Ozaukee D8 Nick Gall 8014 W Donges Bay Rd Mequon 53097 ‐ ngall@mequonnaturepreserve.org

Iowa D9 Ryan Zimmerman 2443 Spring Creek Road Blue Mounds 53517 (608) 214‐6843 rzcamoboy@gmail.com

Richland D9 John Cler 465 E. 8Th St Richland Center 53581 (608) 383‐4545 Jvcler@mwt.net

Richland D9 Brock Rosenkranz 23430 McDougal Lane Richland Center 53581 (608) 604‐5000 brockrosenkranz@gmail.com

Secretary Sauk D9 Bradley Hasheider E9014 Cassell Road Sauk City 53583 (608) 370‐2902 brad@hasheiderroofing.com

DNR Liaison Alaina Gerrits P.O. Box 7921, WM/6 Madison 53707 (608) 513‐6739 alaina.gerrits@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Jake  Donar 3911 Fish Hatchery Road Fitchburg 53711 (608) 235‐4185   Jake.Donar@wisconsin.gov   
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DNR Liaison Ron Weber N4103 Highway 27 Ladysmith 54848 (715) 415‐2353 Ronald.Weber@Wisconsin.gov

The mission of the Turkey and Upland Game Advisory Committee is to review, discuss, and provide input on issues pertaining to upland game management to ensure 
the continued success of Wisconsin’s wide array of upland game species. The committee will make recommendations to promote expanded harvest opportunities 
based on citizen recommendations, sound science, and will work with the department to review management objectives, and encourage good conservation practices, 
youth hunting, ethical harvest, and quality habitat management.
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